
 

 

NWPS Dates for Spring Term 2023  
 

Spring 1 2023 

Tuesday 3rd January Inset Day- No school for children 

Wednesday 4th January Back to school 

Tuesday 17th January  Year 6 SATs meeting for parents 5pm  

Thursday 19th January EYFS ‘Look and Learn’ EYFS parents 8.45am-9.20am 

Thursday 2nd February EYFS ‘Look and Learn’ EYFS parents 8.45am-9.20am  

February 3rd February NSPCC Numbers Day  

Tuesday 7th February Safer Internet Day 

Monday 13th February  SENCO drop in for parents 9am-11am 

Wednesday 15th February  Year 4 production 1.45pm 

Thursday 16th February  Year 2 SATs meeting for parents 5:30pm 

Thursday 16th February EYFS ‘Look and Learn’ EYFS parents 8.45am-9.20am 

Friday 17th February Last day of half term 

Spring 2 2023 

Monday 27th February  Back to school 

Wednesday 1st March Parents evenings 3:30pm-5:30pm 

Thursday 2nd March Parents evenings 3.30pm- 6.30pm 

Thursday 2nd March World Book Day  

Thursday 9th March  EYFS ‘Look and Learn’ EYFS parents 8.45am-9.20am 

Friday 17th March Open Morning for parents- years 1-6  

Thursday 23rd March  EYFS ‘Look and Learn’ EYFS parents 8.45am-9.20am 

Friday 24th March  SENCO drop in for parents 9am-11am 

Thursday 30th March Year 3 production 2pm 

Friday 31st March  Last day of term  

 


